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Women / 4 / Jr A3
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Laila Cooke512
Texas Elite Gym

9.700 9.600 9.5759.500 38.375
1 4 3T 1T 1 

1 

Whitley Eppes274
Impact

9.050 9.725 9.5759.550 37.900
13 2 1T 1T 2 

2 

Gracie Hulsey229
DGA

9.175 9.650 9.5509.425 37.800
10T 3 6 3 3 

3 

Sydney Prior324
Pearland Elite

9.650 9.500 9.1759.250 37.575
2 6 12T 9 4 

4 

Riley Stone480
Waxahachie

9.350 9.475 9.0009.300 37.125
4T 7T 9T 13 5T

5T

Berkeley Norman260
Flips TX

9.150 9.200 9.3759.400 37.125
12 12T 7 4 5T

5T

Tessa Devine440
Iron Cross

9.250 9.550 8.7509.550 37.100
7 5 1T 19 7 

7 

Adalee Harriss374
Texas East

9.350 9.475 9.3508.850 37.025
4T 7T 19 5 8 

8 

Kylie Wingard391
United Elite

9.200 9.175 9.1009.500 36.975
9 15 3T 11 9T

9T

Jordan Smith388
US Gold

9.225 9.350 9.1509.250 36.975
8 10 12T 10 9T

9T

Jessica Grant499
Zenith

8.550 9.825 9.2009.375 36.950
19 1 8 8 11 

11 

Malaya Stevens349
Sugar Land Gymnastic

9.300 9.100 9.0509.175 36.625
6 17T 17 12 12 

12 

Yuri Chiu495
Zenith

8.850 9.200 9.2509.300 36.600
16 12T 9T 7 13 

13 

Sydney Coburn505
Texas Best

8.475 9.225 9.3259.450 36.475
20 11 5 6 14 

14 

Sasha Simon193
Bannon's

9.400 9.100 8.9009.050 36.450
3 17T 18 15T 15 

15 

Ellington Sanders408
World Champion

9.175 9.075 8.9009.200 36.350
10T 19 14T 15T 16 

16 

Abigail Sparks120
Alamo

8.800 9.475 8.8509.200 36.325
17 7T 14T 18 17 

17 

Ellie Watson419
Stars

9.025 9.150 8.4509.275 35.900
14 16 11 20 18 

18 

Cadence White399
United Gymnastics

8.575 9.025 8.9509.200 35.750
18 20 14T 14 19 

19 

Ocean Sanchez313
Maximum Athletics

9.000 9.200 8.9008.425 35.525
15 12T 20 15T 20 

20 
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